ClubName Date

TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

Tria BHRegNo

2 BH-04980
2 BH 01340
2 BH-01339
2 BH-04511
2 BH-04647
2 BH-04401

BHName

Mardeck's Little BlacHeidi
Bella Vista;s Luck B Vegas
Bella Vista's Ut the , Bet
Mardecks Legendar Sonnet
Arrow v.d. Kristaque Jager
Juard's all that Jazz Jazzy

2 BH--04371 Sarius Pure Whiske Whisky

2 BH-04826
2 BH-04824
2 BH-02948
2 BH-04926
2 BH-03117
2 BH-05135
2 BH-04897
2 BH-04775
2 BH0-4588
2 BH-05074
2 BH-05409
2 BH-04868
2 BH-05409
2 BH-04607
2 BH-04605
2 BH-05363
2 BH-04916
2 BH-04751
2 BH-05371

2 BH-02268
2 BH-01032
2 BH-04457
2 BH 01340
2 BH-01339
2 BH 01340
2 BH-04980

Cooper Sky as Luck Lexi
Lanbur Copper Sky Aerial
Wakan Patriot Drea Professor
Coyote Run Lambd: Pi

Storm Storm
Freedom Freedom
Jetta's Kingfisher  Fish

Thistlerose's Harpet Harper Lee Catahoula

Tumbling Run's Hig Hope
Bosworth's The Mo\ Ginger
Waypoints First Ste| Kairos
Salty Dog's Jewel Jewel
Kali's Lil Kasha Kasha
Kopperklad Shiloh's Shiloh
Moonsetter Kpperkl: Ryder
Hollering Hill's Griz Griz
Tumbling Run's Boc Booker
Tori Tori
Rusty Road's Crack Sky

Ellie Ellie
Dawn N'Glencarron Hank
Baybriar's Sprout  Sprout
Bella Vista;s Luck B Vegas
Bella Vista's Ut the s Bet
Bella Vista;s Luck B Vegas
Mardeck's Little BlacHeidi

CallName Breed

Sunday April 27 Trial 2

Owners

Schipp Karen Cummings RATN
Westie Melissa Graham RATN
Westie Melissa Graham RATN
Schipp Laura Pellefier RATN

Dachshunc Melissa Graham RATN

Min Pdl  Judy Richardson RATN
Min Sch  Pat Sutton RATN
Beagle Khalida Hendrick RATN
Beagle Khalida Hendrick RATN
Basenji  Liza Lundell RATN
Terv Eva Raczka RATN
Ambor Ronald Cash Move up
JRT Christine Cash RATN
Catahoula Suzanne White RATN
Janice Alitzio RATN
Catahoula Andrea Leggio RATN
Aus Cattle Lee Kephart RATN
Std Pdl Nancy Borga RATN
Catahoula Bonnie Ashford RATN
Std Pdl Nancy Borga RATN
Gordon Str Gail Deller RATN
Gordon Str Barb Steiber RATN
Catahoual Jon Ashford RATN
Catahoula Carrol Ehrhart  RATN
Ambor Joan Jopler RATN
Malinois  Sharon Sparks RATN
Ambor Mary Chrusciel RATO
Westie Dawn Martin (JUIRATO
JRT Sharon Sparks RATO
Westie Melissa Graham RATO
Westie Melissa Graham RATO
Westie Melissa Graham RATO
Schippe  Karen Cummings RATO
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ActualClas: JudgeName

Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin

Dawn Martin

Melissa Graham

Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin

QNQ

Move up
Move up
Move up
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail
Move up
Move up
Pass
Fail
Move up
Pass
Fail

Fail
Move up
Fail
Pass
Pass
Move up
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass

Time

01:13.0

01:27.5

01:25.5

01:39.6

00:48.5

00:56.2

00:52.2
00:49.1

02:01.3

Placement ClassID

AN W=

Q= W = N O H =

wWwn =

18
28
38
38
2S
28



TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

TNT Canin

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

4/27/2014

2 BH-03114
2 BH-01477
2 BH-03777

2 BH-04456 K9 Buckley

2 BH-04926
2 BH-05363
2 BH-03117
2 BH-04775
2 BH-04868

2 BH-00372
2 BH-00722
2 BH-03114
2 BH-04455

2 BH-03449

Qutraheous Rage
Bell'Lavors Pienadi Sinner
Tridl's Intrepid Hero Tye
Buck
Coyote Run Lambd: Pi
Hollering Hill's Griz Griz
Storm Storm

Sunday April 27 Trial 2

Ambor Ronald Cash
Dob Mary Chrusciel
Dob Sharon Sparks
Mailinois  Sharon Sparks
Terv Eva Raczka
Catahoula Jon Ashford
Ambor Ronald Cash

Thistlerose's Harpei Harper Lee Catahoula Janice Alitzio

Salty Dog's Jewel Jewel

Dylan Dipped in Ca Dylan
Pennterra's Solnect DJ
QOutraheous Rage
Rusty Road's Sumn Raina

Brookwood's Shirley Shirley

Catahoula Bonnie Ashford

Dachshunc Kathy Kline

RATO
RATO
RATO
RATO
RATO
RATO
RATO
RATO
RATO

RATS

Kerry Blue Youlia Anderson RATS

Ronald Cash
Sharon Sparks

Ambor
Malinois

Aus Shep Eric Madsen

RATS
RATS

RATM

Page 2

Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin

Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin

Dawn Martin

Move up
Pass
Fail

Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail

Fail

01:35.9

00:46.4
01:28.0
01:34.3
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Saturday April 26 Trial 2

ClubName Date Trial BHRegNo BHName CallName Owners ActualClas JudgeName Q/NQ Time Placen ClassID
TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH 01340 Bella Vista;s Luck Be a Lady Vegas Weste Melissa Graham RATN Dawn Martin Pass 00:59.0 2
TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-01339 Bella Vista's Ut the Ante Bet Westie Melissa Graham RATN Dawn Martin Pass 01:21.8 3
TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04647 Arrow v.d. Kristaquelle Jager Dachshunc Melissa Graham RATN Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04980 Mardeck's Little Black Book  Heidi Schipp Karen Cummings RATN Dawn Martin Pass 00:30.0 1
TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-01031 Dawn's Lit N UP the Galaxy = Nova Weste Dawn Martin (JUDGE) RATN Melissa Graham Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04511 Mardecks Legendary Sonnet Sonnet Schipp Laura Pellefier RATN Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04773 Sarius Sir Dewey Lewes Dewey Min Schn Terri Eyer RATN Dawn Martin Pass 00:57.6 1
TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04774 Sarius Skip to Fenwick Island Fenwick Min Schn Terri Eyer RATN Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-05135 Freedom Freedom JRT Christine Cash RATN Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04775 Thistlerose's Harper Lee Harper Lee Catahoula Janice Alitzio RATN Dawn Martin Pass 01:06.0

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-00975 Lothar's Virginia Belle Belle Catahoula Suzanne White RATN Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04588 Tumbling Run's High Hopes Hope Catahoula Andrea Leggio RATN Dawn Martin Pass 01:23.2

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04751 Tori Tori Ambor Joan Hopler RATN Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04926 Coyote Run Lambda Lambda Pi Terv Eva Raczka RATN Dawn Martin Pass 01:04.8 4
TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04897 Jetta's Kingfisher Fish Suzanne White RATN Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-03117 Storm Storm Ambor Ronald Cash RATN Dawn Martin Pass 00:42.4 2
TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04916 Tumbling Run's Booker T Booker Catahoula Carrol Ehrhart RATN Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-05371 Rusty Roads Crack the Sky  Sky Sharon Sparks RATN Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-05363 Hollering Hill's Grizz Grizz Catahoula Jon Ashford RATN Dawn Martin Pass 00:43.3 2
TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04568 Salty Dog's Jewel Jewel Catahoula Bonnie Ashford RATN Dawn Martin Pass 00:14.6 1
TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-05371 Rusty Roads Crack the Sky  Sky Malinois  Sharon Sparks RATN Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04607 Kooper klad Shiloh Shiloh Gordon Str Gail Deller RATN Dawn Martin Pass 01:28.2

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04605 Moonsetter Backfield in Motior Ryder Gordon Str Barb Steiber RATN Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-05074 Bosworth's the Movie Star Ginger Aus Cattle Lee Kephart RATN Dawn Martin Fail

= WNW=LNWOWPRPWOWLONDN=DNDNNNRAR_2OOR 2=

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-01032 Dawn N'Glencarron Back N' Ti Hank Westie Dawn Martin (JUDGE) RATO Melissa Graham Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-03114 Outraheous Rage Ambor Ronald Cash RATO Dawn Martin moved up

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-02485 Jubel Jubel Ambor Denise Garvin RATO Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-02929 Jasper Jasper APBT Evelyn Marshall RATO Dawn Martin absent

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-00722 Pennterra's Solnechnis Zaichy DJ Kerry Blue Youlia Anderson RATO Dawn Martin Pass 02:03.5 1
TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04456 K9 Buckley Buck Mailnois  Sharon Sparks RATO Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-03777 Tridl's Intrepid Hero Tye Dob Sharon Sparks RATO Dawn Martin Pass 02:30.0 1
TNT Canin 4/27/2014 2 BH-04455 Rusty Road's Summer Rain  Raina Mailnois  Sharon Sparks RATO Dawn Martin Moved up

TNT Canin 4/26/2014 2 BH-01557 Brylea's Leg Freedom Ring  Philadelphi Westie Jody Brinley RATO Dawn Martin Fail

TNT Canin 4/26/2014 2 BH-01470 New Horizon Dancing Feet  Louie Papillon  Linka Miles RATO Dawn Martin Pass 02:17.1 1

Page 3



TNT Canin 4/26/2014
TNT Canin 4/26/2014

TNT Canin 4/26/2014
TNT Canin 4/26/2014
TNT Canin 4/27/2014
TNT Canin 4/27/2014

2 BH-04457 Baybriars Sprout
2 BH-01469 Loteki Wind at my Back

2 BH-00831 Brynlea's BellaVista Sunrise
2 BH-03449 Brockwood's Shirley

2 BH-04455 Rusty Road's Summer Rain
2 BH-03114 Outraheous

Sprout
Zac

Hatteras
Shirley
Raina
Rage

Saturday April 26 Trial 2

JRT
Papillon

Westie
Aus Sep
Mailnois
Ambor

Sharon Sparks
Linka Miles

Jody Brinley
Eric Madsen
Sharon Sparks
Ronald Cash

Page 4

RATO
RATO

RATS
RATS
RATO
RATO

Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin

Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin

Fail
Fail

Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail

03:03.9
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ClubName Date

TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

Trial
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BHRegNo
BH-04980
BH-04774
BH-04773
BH-05135
BH-04775
BH-00975
BH-04898
BH-04751
BH-04926
BH-04897
BH-05074
BH-05086
BH-05363
BH-04568
BH-04916
BH-04511
BH-05371
BH-04607
BH-04605

BH 01340
BH-01339
BH-04647
BH-04980
BH-01031
BH-04511
BH-04774
BH-04773
BH-05135
BH-04775
BH-00975
BH-04588
BH-04751
BH-04926
BH-04897
BH-03117

BHName

Mardeck's Little Black Book
Sarius Sir Dewey Lewes
Sarius Skip to Fenwick Island
Freedom

Thistlerose's Harper Lee
Lothar's Virginia Belle
Tumbling Run's Xena

Tori

Coyote Run Lambda Lambda Lamda

Jetta's Kingfisher

Bosworth's the Movie Star
Casbar's Country at Hart
Hollering Hill's Grizz

Salty Dog's Jewel

Tumbling Run's Booker T
Mardecks Legendary Sonnet
Rusty Roads Crack the Sky
Kooper klad Shiloh
Moonsetter Backfield in Motion

Bella Vista;s Luck Be a Lady
Bella Vista's Ut the Ante
Arrow v.d. Kristaquelle
Mardeck's Little Black Book
Dawn's Lit N UP the Galaxy
Mardecks Legendary Sonnet
Sarius Sir Dewey Lewes
Sarius Skip to Fenwick Island
Freedom

Thistlerose's Harper Lee
Lothar's Virginia Belle
Tumbling Run's High Hopes
Tori

CallName
Heidi
Dewey
Fenwick
Freedom

Saturday April 26 Trial 1

Owners
Schipp
Min Schn
Min Schn
JRT

Terri Eyer
Terri Eyer
Christine Cash

Harper Lee Catahoula Janice Alitzio

Belle
Xena
Tori

Pi

Fish
Ginger
Kipper
Grizz
Jewel
Booker
Sonnet
Sky
Shiloy
Ryder

Vegas
Bet
Jager
Heidi
Nova
Sonnet
Dewey
Fenwick
Freedom

Catahoula Suzanne White
Catahoula Suzanne White
Ambor Joan Hopler
Terv Eva Raczka
Catahoula Suzanne White
Aus Cattle Lee Kephart
Lab Alisa Daum
Catahoula Jon Ashford
Catahoula Bonnie Ashford
Catahoula Carrol Ehrhart
Schipp Laura Pellefier
Malinois  Sharon Sparks
Gordon Str Gail Deller
Gordon Str Barb Steiber

Westie Melissa Graham
Westie Melissa Graham
Dachshunc Melissa Graham

Schipp Karen Cummings
Westie
Schipp Laura Pellefier

Min Schn Terri Eyer
Min Schn Terri Eyer
JRT Christine Cash

Harper Lee Catahoula Janice Alitzio

Belle
Hope
Tori

Coyote Run Lambda Lambda Lamda Pi

Jetta's Kingfisher
Storm

Fish
Storm

Catahoual Suzanne White
Catahoula Andrea Leggio

Ambor Joan Hopler
Terv Eva Raczka
Catahoual Suzanne White
Ambor Ronald Cash

Page 5

Karen Cummings

Q/NQ
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass

Actua JudgeName
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin
RATI Dawn Martin

RATN Dawn Martin
RATN Dawn Martin
RATN Dawn Martin
RATN Dawn Martin

Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass

Dawn Martin (JUDGE RATN Melissa Grahai Falil

RATN Dawn Martin  Fail
RATN Dawn Martin Pass
RATN Melissa Grahai Fail
RATN Dawn Martin  Fail
RATN Dawn Martin  Pass
RATN Dawn Martin  Fail
RATN Dawn Martin  Fail
RATN Dawn Martin  Pass
RATN Dawn Martin  Pass
RATN Dawn Martin  Fail
RATN Dawn Martin  Fail

Time
00:22.6
00:12.7
00:20.8
00:20.2
00:56.4
00:31.8
00:10.8

00:37.4
00:32.1

00:45.4

00:51.1
00:36.1

01:53.1

01:11.4

01:17.5

01:54.2

01:13.6
01:12.8

Placeme¢ClassID
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TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

TNT Canin
TNT Canin

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/26/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

4/26/2014
4/26/2014

[T G G QY

—_ - -

BH-04916 Tumbling Run's Booker T
BH-05371 Rusty Roads Crack the Sky
BH-05363 Hollering Hill's Grizz
BH-04568 Salty Dog's Jewel

BH-01032 Dawn N'Glencarron Back N' Time
BH-04457 Baybriars Sprout

BH-01557 Brylea's Leg Freedom Ring
BH-03114 Outraheous

BH-00722 Pennterra's Solnechnis Zaichyik
BH-02485 Jubel

BH-02929 Jasper

BH-04456 K9 Buckley

BH-03777 Tridl's Intrepid Hero

BH-04455 Rusty Road's Summer Rain

BH-00831 Brynlea's BellaVista Sunrise
BH-03449 Brockwood's Shirley

Saturday April 26 Trial 1

RATN Dawn Martin
RATN Dawn Martin
RATN Dawn Martin
RATN Dawn Martin

Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass

Dawn Martin (JUDGE' RATC Melissa Grahai Falil

Booker Catahoula Carrol Ehrhart
Sky Sharon Sparks
Grizz Catahoula Jon Ashford
Jewel Catahoula Bonnie Ashford
Hank Westie

Sprout JRT Sharon Sparks
Philadelphi Westie Jody Brinley
Rage Ambor Ronald Cash
DJ Kerry Blue Youlia Anderson
Jubel Ambor Denise Garvin
Jasper APBT Evelyn Marshall
Buck Mailnois ~ Sharon Sparks
Tye Dob Sharon Sparks
Raina Mailnois  Sharon Sparks
Hatteras Westie Jody Brinley
Shirley Aus Shep Eric Madsen

Page 6

RATC Dawn Martin
RATS Dawn Martin
RATC Dawn Martin
RATC Dawn Martin
RATC Dawn Martin
RATC Dawn Martin
RATC Dawn Martin
RATC Dawn Martin
RATC Dawn Martin

RATS Dawn Martin
RATS Dawn Martin

Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Absent
Fail
Fail
Pass

Fail
Fail

01:23.0
01:15.0

02:14.1
02:11.3

01:10.7

N
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w



ClubName Date

TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

Trial

—_ - A s

—_ - -

BHRegNo

BH-04826
BH-04824
BH-04647
BH-02948
BH-04898
BH-05135
BH-05074
BH-04588
BH-05409
BH-05421
BH-04508
BH-05409
BH-04868
BH-05371
BH-05363

BH-04980
BH-04897
BH-01031
BH-04511
BH 01340
BH-01339
BH-04647

BHName CallName
Cooper Sky as Luck Wi Lexi
Lanbur Copper Sky Aer Aerial
Arrow v.d. Kvistaguelle Jager
Wakan Patriot Dream Professor
Tumbling Run's Xena Xena
Freedom Freedom
Bosworth's the Movie < Ginger
Tumbling Run's High H Hope
Waypoints First Step K:Kairos

Tobil's Total Elcipse of { Sunny Dee Samoyed Gina Park

Shiloh's Beyond the Sc(Kellee
Kali's Lil Kasha Kasha
Salty Dog's Jewel Jewel

Rusty Road's Crack the Sky
Hollering Hill's Griz Griz

Mardeck's Little Black E Heidi
Jetta's Kingfisher Fish
Dawn's Lit N UP the Gz Nova
Mardecks Legendary Si Sonnet
Bella Vista;s Luck Be a Vegas
Bella Vista's Ut the Ante¢ Bet
Arrow v.d. Kristaquelle Jager

BH--04371 Sarius Pure Whiskey = Whisky

BH-04826
BH-04824
BH-02948
BH-04401
BH-04775
BHO0-4588
BH-04926
BH-03117
BH-05135
BH-05074

Cooper Sky as Luck Wi Lexi
Lanbur Copper Sky Aer Aerial
Wakan Patriot Dream Professor
Juard's all that Jazz Jazzy

Thistlerose's Harper Le Harper Lee Catahoula Janice Alitzio

Tumbling Run's High Hi Hope
Coyote Run Lambda L:Pi

Storm Storm
Freedom Freedom
Bosworth's The Movie ¢ Ginger

Sunday April 27 Trial 1

Owners
Beagle Khalida Hendric RATI
Beagle Khalida Hendric RATI

Dachshunc Melissa Grahan RATI
Baseniji Liza Lundell RATI
Cataoula Suzanne White RATI

JRT Christine Cash RATI
Aus Cattle Lee Kephart ~ RATI
Cataoula Andrea Leggio RATI
Std Pdl Nancy Borga RATI

RATI
Gordon Str Gail Deller RATI
Std Pdl Nancy Borga RATI

Catahoula Bonnie Ashford RATI
Sharon Sparks RATI
Catahoula Jon Ashford RATI

Schipp Karen Cummin¢RATN
Catahoula Suzanne White RATN

Westie Dawn Martin (JIRATN
Schippe Laura Pellefier RATN
Westie Melissa Grahan RATN
Westie Melissa Grahan RATN
Dachschur Melissa Grahan RATN
Min Sch  Pat Sutton RATN
Beagle Khalida Hendric RATN
Beagle Khalida Hendric RATN
Basenji Liza Lundell RATN
Min Pdl  Judy Richardso RATN

RATN
Catahoula Andrea Leggio RATN
Terv Eva Raczka RATN
Ambor Ronald Cash RATN
JRT Christine Cash RATN
Aus Cattle Lee Kephart  RATN

Page 7

ActualClas JudgeNam QNQ

Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Pass

Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Fail
Melissa Gr Fail
Dawn Mart Fail

Dawn Mart Move Up
Dawn Mart Move Up

Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Fail

Time

00:33.9

00:23.5

00:47.2
01:35.2
00:48.4
00:36.9

Placement ClassID

N

58
58
18
2M
4L
4L
1L
3L
4L
1L
2L
5L
2L
3L
4L

W = wN
TSI 000on

AW =

2M



TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin
TNT Canin

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014
4/27/2014

U AT (O U G AT U U G § —_ - A

—_ - A

BH-05409
BH-04868
BH-05409
BH-04607
BH-04605
BH-05363
BH-04916
BH-04751
BH-05371

BH-00722
BH-02268
BH-01032
BH-04457
BH 01340
BH-01339
BH-03114
BH-01477
BH-03777

Waypoints First Step K:Kairos
Salty Dog's Jewel Jewel
Kali's Lil Kasha Kasha
Kopperklad Shiloh's by Shiloh
Moonsetter Kpperklads Ryder
Hollering Hill's Griz Griz
Tumbling Run's Booker Booker
Tori Tori
Rusty Road's Crack the Sky

Pennterra's Solnechnis DJ
Ellie Ellie
Dawn N'Glencarron BacHank
Baybriar's Sprout Sprout
Bella Vista;s Luck Be a Vegas
Bella Vista's Ut the Ante Bet
Outraheous Rage
Bell'Lavors Pienadi Pec Sinner
Tridl's Intrepid Hero Tye

BH-04456 K9 Buckley Buck

BH-00372
BH-00722
BH-03114
BH-04455
BH-03449

FC Dylan Dipped in Cai Dylan
Pennterra's Solnechnis DJ
Outraheous Rage
Rusty Road's Summer Raina
Brookwood's Shirley  Shirley

Sunday April 27 Trial 1

Std Pdl Nancy Borga RATN
Catahoula Bonnie Ashford RATN
Std Pdl Nancy Borga RATN
GordonStr Gail Deller RATN
Gordon Str Barb Steiber RATN
Catahoula Jon Ashford RATN

Catahoula Carrol Ehrhart RATN
Ambor Joan Jopler RATN
Malinois  Sharon Sparks RATN

Dachhund Youlia Andersol RATO
Ambor Mary Chrusciel RATO
Westie Dawn Martin (JIRATO
JRT Sharon Sparks RATO

Westie Melissa Grahan RATO
Westie Melissa Grahan RATO
Ambor Ronald Cash RATO
Dob Mary Chrusciel RATO
Open Sharon Sparks RATO
Mailnois  Sharon Sparks RATO

Dachshunc¢ Kathy Kline RATS
Dery Blue Youlia Andersol RATS

Ambor Ronald Cash RATS
Mailnois  Sharon Sparks RATS
Aus Shep Eric Madsen  RATS

Page 8

Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Fail

Dawn Mart Move up
Dawn Mart Pass
Melissa Gr Fail
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Move up
Dawn Mart Pass
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Fail

Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Fail
Dawn Mart Pass

00:50.1

00:19.7

01:39.9

01:35.7

01:04.3

01:26.3

02:29.9

AWM N= RN
rrrrrrrr

WD _ =l N = =
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